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Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0493 (Rat #0100, Act #0232 of 1985) Joint Resolution, By H.C. Smith, W.W. Doar, Leatherman, Moore and J.M.

Waddell

A Joint Resolution to authorize either house of the General Assembly to consider, no later than June First, a Capital
Improvement Bond Bill during the 1985 Session only.

04/10/85
04/17/85
04/18/85
04/23/85
04/25/85
04/26/85
04/30/85
05/02/85
05/02/85
05/02/85
05/14/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1437
Read second time SJ-1552

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1602

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2621
Read second time HJ-2705

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2728

Ratified R 100

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/02/85

Act No. 232
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