May 16, 2024, 03:11:47 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0493 (Rat #0100, Act #0232 of 1985) Joint Resolution, By H.C. Smith, W.W. Doar, Leatherman, Moore and J.M. Waddell

A Joint Resolution to authorize either house of the General Assembly to consider, no later than June First, a Capital Improvement Bond Bill during the 1985 Session only.

•		,
04/10/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1437
04/17/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1552
04/18/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1602
04/23/85	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-2621
04/25/85	House	Read second time HJ-2705
04/26/85	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2728
04/30/85		Ratified R 100
05/02/85		Signed By Governor
05/02/85		Effective date 05/02/85
05/02/85		Act No. 232
05/14/85		Copies available